INSTRUCTION LEAFLET
This product should be installed by a qualified electrician in accordance with all current, local legislation.
For the UK, the current edition of the IEE Wiring Regulations and European Standard IEC 60364.
DIAGRAM
LD151 - /485S
1. Prepare cut out for fixing sleeve: Ø70.
Bond in sleeve for a secure fit. NOTE: Rotabond 2000, 3M 4200 Marine, Simson MSR,
Sikaflex 221 adhesives recommended.

LD151 & LD151T
In-Ground LED Uplighter
LED surfaced mounted luminaires are class III for Safety Extra Low Voltage DC supply. The product should only be used with a supplied or LightGraphix approved 350mA,
500mA or 700mA constant current driver.
Suitable for mounting on normally flammable surfaces.
SPECIFICATION
Lamp: E3 or F1 LED Engine.
This fitting is IP67.
Lumen Maintenance: L90B5 at 90,000hrs.
LD151 & LD151T - E3
Product & LED Output
Code
Power
Output Max Ambient Energy
Class
LD151 & LD151T-E3-350 350mA 5W
-20°C to 50°C
D
LD151 & LD151T-E3-500 500mA 7W E
LD151 & LD151T-E3-700 700mA 10W E
LD151 & LD151T - F1
Product & LED Output
Code
Power
Output Max Ambient Energy
Class
LD151 & LD151T-F1-350 350mA 3.5W
-20°C to 50°C GLD151 & LD151T-F1-500 500mA 5W
LD151 & LD151T-F1-700 700mA 7W
Install sheet - Page 1
* 700mA Power Output only to be used with Concrete Can 441-N installed
in concrete.
* 700mA Power Output only to be used with Concrete Can 441-N installed